ASSOCIATION OF PROGRESSIVE

DAWOODI BOHRAS
OF ONTARIO

CHARITABLE NO. 89425 4499 RR0001

DIARY DATES

January to December 2006

Day (Gregorian)

Hijri Date 1427

Event

Saturday January 14™ 2006
Tuesday February 7™, 2006

Wednesday February 8", 2006
Sunday February 19", 2006
Saturday March 19", 2006

Sunday April 16", 2006

Sunday June 11", 2006

Sunday July 23, 2006

Sunday August 20", 2006

Saturday October 14™, 2006
Saturday October 28™, 2006

Saturday December 30™, 2006

15" Zul-hijjah (1426)
o™ Muharam

10" Muharam
21% Muharam
19" Safar

18" Rabi-ul-Awwal

15" Jamad-ul- Awwal

27" Jamad-ul- Akhir

26™ Rajjab

22" Ramadan
6"  Shawwal

10" Zul-hijjah (1428)

Eid-ul-Adha Function
Ashura Eve (Weather permitting)

Ashura - 4 volunteers needed to make
Haleem for 20 people each

Syedna Hatim’s Urus
Sponsor(s) needed for this function

Chellum Majlis
Sponsor(s) Anar & Nuruddin

Eid Milad-un-Nabi &

Mitak Ceremony : Sponsor(s)
Rajabali/Januwala/Nurbhai

Ma Fatema-us-Zehra wafaat Majlis
& Annual General Meeting
Sponsor(s) M. Kapasi

Games / Picnic Day

Imam Jaffer-us-Sadiq Majlis &
Lailatul Mairaj :Sponsor(s)
Jivanjee/Rehana Abdulla/Sam
Lailat-ul-Qadr (Prayers)
Eid-ul-Fitr Function

Eid-ul-Adha day (Namaz/Function)

CENTER ADDRESS:

60 HARLOWE ROAD, UNIT #12 & 13, HAMILTON, ON. L8W 3R6 TEL: (905) 389 6136



